Backlit LED switch Label Kit
09
When the Dual color LED function switches are
turned on, the Blue LED lights up through the actuator.
Activate a particular function by pressing one of the
switches. This will change the Blue LED to Red, indicating
that the chosen function is turned on. The switch color
Backlit Label

ITH LABEL KIT
Backlit LED switch Label Kit
HOW TO ORDER
Series
Switch
Options
BL 16- 16mm switch 5- 5 Icon labels included
L450 1 Icon label (check list)
Icon
Options
50- 50 Icon labels included
10Yueqing Langir Electric Co., Ltd. www.langir.com Catalogue
Material
Options
NONE- PVC
U- PU Dome 19- 19mm switch
22- 22mm switch
25- 25mm switch
UV- UV Print*
UV- UV Print*
ACCEPT ANY CUSTOM ICON
UV PRINT DIRECT IN SWITCH
AFT
L450-0015